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LICENSE

NUMBER

82-0668

86-0220

82-0008

84-1061 i

83-0406

83-0746

83-1079

85-0927

82-0248

81-0972

86-0830

83-0847

82-0975

83-0666

81-1173

86-0920

86-0652

86-0547

84-1117

83-1180

82-0666

84-0663

83-0279

81-0813

86-1051

85-0767

82-0762

85-0296

84-1023

82-0285

82-0649

85-0457

M A L E S
SURNAME

GEDDINGS

GEDDINGS

GEE

GEFELLER

GEIGER

GEIGER

GEIGER

GEIGER

GEL-BARE

GENTRY

GENTRY

GEORGE

GEORGE

GEORGE

GEORGE

GEORGE

GERMANY

GERMANY

GERRINGER

GERRINGER

GETTYS

GIANOS

GIBBONS

GIBBONS

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIVEN NAME

NARK ALLEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SAMUEL W
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DALE WILLIAM
LEXINGTON SC

- *******

ROBERT JAMES
IRMO SC

*******

DAVID ALLEN
CAYCE SC

FRANKLIN EARL
IRMO SC

KENNETH CONRAD
LEXINGTON SC

RICHARD ALEXANDER
IRMO SC

*******

CHRIS
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JOHN WESLEY
PELION SC

RONALD DEWAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CHARLES MARLIN
PELION SC

FRANKIE EUGENE
LEXINGTON SC

GARY FREDERICK
CAYCE SC

JAMES OTIS
CAYCE SC

STEPHEN ALLEN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JAMES B SR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARION CARL
IRNO SC

*******

EVERETTE MONROE JR
LEXINGTON SC

TONY LEE
GASTON SC

*******

WILLIAM DAVID JR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JAMES PETER
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DOUGLAS EDWARD
GASTON SC

REGINALD ALLEN
CAYCE SC

*******

ALAN RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ALONZO EARL
LEESVILLE SC

DEWEY: RANDALL
SALUDA SC

JOHN
LEESVILLE SC

MELVIN LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MURRAY LEPAUL
LEXINGTON SC

STANLEY JAY
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAM BRADLEY
LEXINGTON SC

*******

AGE

24

43

23

70

23

25

20

26

43

19

23

26

18

25

73

31

42

46

21

17

21

65

28

37

25

16

25

30

45

18

"22"

21

F E M A L E S

GLENN TO MI AN
GASTON SC

FINLAYSON PATRICIA SUTTON
LEXINGTON SC

KENNERTY CHERYL KAY
LEXINGTON SC

MENCKEN MURIEL TOWNE
IRMO SC

LIVINGSTON DONNA KAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GREEN KAREN JUANITA
IRMO SC

MCKNIGHT MARIA ELLEN
CAVCE SC

BROWN SHELIA DARCEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WIETRICK VEANNA LEE
PELION SC

SMITH DONNA SUE
PELION SC

SPIRES ALISA KAY
LEXINGTON SC

SNELGROVE DARLENE
GASTON SC

KENDRICK SHIRLEY DIANE
LEXINGTON SC

LYNCH EILEEN M
CAYCE SC

HCGILL EULA ALLEN
COLUMBIA SC

GOSSETT PENNY GRAY
LEXINGTON SC

BLIZZARD LINDA SCOFIELD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KILLIAN JUDY C
COLUMBIA SC

ADDY DEBORAH COLEEN
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAMSON TAMMY WENETTE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JERNYN ANITA LYNNE
COLUMBIA SC

JAVORNIK VERA P
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WEBSTER JACQULINE BERRY:
GASTON SC

MARTIN SANDRA KAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SPEAKS MICHELLE TRAWICK
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH THERESA ANN
LEESVILLE SC

CRADY ELIZABETH GRAY
BATESBURG SC

GIBSON DARLENE RICHARDSON
LEESVILLE SC

LANGLEY'JOAN B
COLUMBIA SC

HEAD TERRI LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HQLDEN ELIZABETH JANE
LANDRUM SC

HI88S SHERRY LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

B

U

B

W

W '

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

a

W

B

W

W

U

B

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

7

3

1

11

5

8

11

9

3

10

8

8

10

7

12

9

5

5

11

12

7

7

4

8

10

8

8

4

10

4

6

3

Day

15

14

4

2

12

1

11

30

25

27

6

8

18

1

30

4

23

29

19

21

16

16

7

31

21

15

13

22

24

6

16

20

Year

1982

1986

1982

1984

1983

1983

1983

1985

1982

1981

1986

1983

1982

1983

1981

1986

1986

1986

1984

1983

1982

1984

1983

1981*

1986

1985

1982

1985

1984

1982

1982

1985

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

7

4

1

11

5

8

1V

10

'4

10

9

8

10

7

4

9

6

6

11

12

8

7

4

9

10

8

8

10

6

7

6

Day

24

4

9

15

13

29

19"

1

31

7

29

23

18:

9

13

27

7

21

22

7

19

3U,

12

24

16

20

27

8

24

1

Year

1982

1986

1982

1984

1983

1983

1983

1985

1982

1981

1986

1983

1982

1983

1983

1986

1986

1936

1984

1983

1982

1984

1983

1981

1986

1985

1982

1984

1982

1982

1985

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV JACK A POOLE
SOUTH CONGAREE SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV MARION C 8RAZELL
LEXINGTON SC

REV W ROBERT BORON
COLUMBIA- SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV NARK S GEIGER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT A J
LEXINGTON SC

REV HENRY 0 PA80UE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV ENOCH FINKLEA
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV ONEIL SHARPE
LEXINGTON COUNTY

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV VERNON W PRITCHARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
CAYCE SC
REV W MONROE SMITH
CAYCE SC
CYNTHIA L RAINEY NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
CHARLES E WESLEY NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV CARL B KOON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV ROBERT E LIBBY
COLUMBIA SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD

NANCY L METCALF NP
GASTON SC
LEROY N MILLER NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC .

REV ODELL s BELGER
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO J
LEXINGTON SC
REV ROY D ROBERTS
NEUBERRY COUNTY SC

WILLIE R WALLACE NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV CHAS B DAWKINS
LEXINGTON SC
REV C W FARRAR
LANDRUM SC
REV RICHARD E WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
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